
備考 Scale

品番

品名受 入 N O全 葉設計検図承　  認

1:'10.9 .28

仕入コード

自　 　重(g)

梱包重量(g)

表示耐荷重

器差・精度

梱包数

JANコード

真保

図面作成日

品番
最適軸径 A B

保護長さ 質量
JANコード

   680180

   680197

   680203

   680210

   680227

   680234

   680241

   680258

   680265

   680272

AMS-06

AMS-08

AMS-10

AMS-12

AMS-16

AMS-20

AMS-25

AMS-32

AMS-42

AMS-55

(mm)

6

8

10

12

16

20

25

32

42

55

エンドミル保護キャップ

王

1セット

100個入

100個入

100個入

100個入

50個入

50個入

50個入

20個入

20個入

20個入

1

(g)
全長
(mm) (mm)

 40

 40

 70

 70

 110

 110

 150

 150

 190

 190

 35

 34

 63

 62

 98

 95

 130

 125

 158

 153

60

80

180

210

250

350

380

400

700

950

716409
下表に記載

下表に記載

下表に記載

下表に記載

本体材質 PP

AMS06～AMS55


